
2024 – 2025 DATES 

AUTUMN 2024     

Monday 2nd September 2024 Training day School closed 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024  School open 

Monday 9th September 2024 Training day School closed 

Tuesday 10th September 2024  School open 

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 2024 Half term holiday School closed 

      

Monday 4th November 2024  School open 

Monday 2nd December 2024 Training Day School closed 

Tuesday 3rd December 2024  School open 

Monday 23rd December 2024 – Friday 3rd January 

2025 

Christmas holiday School closed 

      

SPRING 2025     

Monday 6th January 2025  School open  

Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 2025 Half term holiday School closed 

   

Monday 24th February 2025  School open 

Monday 14th April – Friday 25th April 2025 Easter holiday School closed 

      

SUMMER 2025     

Monday 28th April 2025  School open 

Monday 5th May Bank holiday School closed 

Tuesday 6th May  School open 

Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 2025 Half term holiday School closed 

      

Monday 2nd June 2025 Training day School closed 

Tuesday 3rd June 2025  School open 

Monday 21st July 2025 Training day School closed 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Summer holiday School closed 

 
Main School will be closed for staff training on: 

• Monday 2nd September 2024 

• Monday 9th September 2024 

• Monday 2nd December 2024 

• Monday 2nd June 2025 

• Monday 21st July 2025 
 

The Lodge will be closed for staff training on (please note these differ slightly from those published 
above): 

• Monday 2nd September 2024 

• Monday 9th September 2024 

• Monday 4th November 2024  

• Monday 2nd December 2024  

• Monday 21st July 2025 


